	招聘单位
	岗位
代码
	岗位

	
	
	计划数
	核减后
	核减
	取消

	德城区妇幼保健院
	035
	1
	0
	　
	1

	新华街道办事处卫生院
	045
	1
	0
	　
	1

	德州市市立医院
	047
	3
	2
	1
	　

	德州市市立医院
	048
	2
	0
	　
	2

	德州市市立医院
	058
	1
	0
	　
	1

	德州市市立医院分院
	060
	5
	3
	2
	　

	德州联合医院
	062
	4
	1
	3
	　

	德州联合医院
	064
	10
	3
	7
	　

	德州联合医院
	066
	3
	0
	　
	3

	德州联合医院
	068
	3
	2
	1
	　

	德州联合医院
	069
	2
	0
	　
	2

	职业教育中心
	097
	1
	0
	　
	1

	合计
	36
	11
	14
	11
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